
Disco Solo Jr.1 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Amelia Kallstad Aarflot, Studio 1
2 Silja Andrésdottir Schultz, Move On
3 Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On
4 Amalie Elle Lepperød, Studio 1
5 Liana Løvtangen Klein, 2Dance
6 Wilma Larsen, Move On

Disco Solo Jr.2 kvinner
Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance
2 Leah Sofie Hammerø Pedersen, Move On
3 Isabel Mathisen Lunde, 2Dance
4 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance
5 Maria Mathisen Lunde, 2Dance
6 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1
7 Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio 1
8 Tindra Hedstrøm Engebråten, Unique DK
9 Kaja Marie Natvik Rosseland, Studio 1

10 Erle Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1
1. reserve Alida Marie Fjeld, Move on
2. reserve Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance
3. reserve Vilde Marie Sjølstad Tangvik, Move On

Disco Solo Adult 1A kvinner
Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Mari Alsaksen, Move On
2 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg, Move On
3 Tiril Aslaksen, Move On
4 Lea Lyng Bekkevold, Studio 1
5 Amalie Stormo Fenny, Victory Dance
6 Maja Holmstedt, Victory Dance
7 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen
8 Julie Elise Fjelldal, Move On
9 Emilie Faaberg-Johansen, Victory Dance

10 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
1. reserve Mathilde Kristiansen, Unique
2. reserve Mille Søvik Hansen, Move On

Disco Solo Adult 1B kvinner
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Rangering Navn
(5000,-) 1 Maren Nyrud Fonstad, Victory Dance

2 Thea Jarulf Berget, Studio 1
3 Sofie Bjerknes Larsen, Studio 1
4 Jian-Alicia Hausken, Move On
5 Mira Evenrud, Studio 1
6 Solveig Finne, Studio 1

Disco Duo Jr.1 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Liana Løvtangen Klein - Pernille Bjerke-Borgen, 2Dance
2 Amalie Elle Lepperød - Celine Høgtorg Benterud, Studio 1
3 Emma Sofie Lauritzen - Victoria Laz Kida, Move On

Disco Duo Jr.2 kvinner
Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre - Mina Sandvik Sæta, 2Dance
2 Mina Slettbakken - Tindra Hedstrøm Engebråten, 2Dance
3 Enja Vangdal Aamaas - Iris Vangdal Aamaas, Diamond Dance
4 Silja Andrésdottir Schultz - Vilde Marie Sjølstad Tangvik, Move On
5 Inez Bettum - Veronica Nordvold Arnesen, 2Dance

Disco Duo Adult kvinner
Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Lea Lyng Bekkevold - Thea Jarulf Berget, Studio 1
2 Iselin Krogh Sjøberg - Leah Sofie Pedersen, Move on
3 Mari Aslaksen - Tiril Aslaksen, Move On
4 Maren Nyrud Fonstad - Mira Evenrud, Victory Dance
5 Hannah Katrina Ågedal-Mortensen - Ingrid Hoel Scheide, Victory Dance
6 Isabel Mathisen Lunde - Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
7 Ida Mossevik Tandsæther - Signe Aurbakken, Victory Dance
8 Hannah-Sophie Farmen Leskovsky - Ingrid Høiseth Fristad, Amaze
9 Julie Elise Fjelldal - Mille Søvik Hansen, Move On

10 Mari Aslaksen - Simone Ødegård Torbergsen, Move On
1. reserve Amalie Stormo Fenny - Maja Holmstedt, Victory Dance
2. reserve Jian-Alicia Hausken - Mille Søvik Hansen, Move On

Disco Smallgroup Jr 
Rangering Navn

1 2Dance Company eXtreme, 2Dance
2 Move On Queens, Move On
3 Victory Dance Vipers, Victory Dance
4 Studio 1 Icons, Studio 1
5 2Dance Company eXcellence, 2Dance

Disco Smallgroup Adult



Rangering Navn
1 Move On Royals, Move On
2 Victory Dance Explicit, Victory Dance

Disco Smallgroup Adult 2
Rangering Navn

1 Victory Dance Phytons, Victory Dance

Disco Freestyle Jr.1 kvinner
Rangering Navn

1 Emma Sofie Lauritzen, Move On
2 Sunniva Hammerø Pedersen, Move On
3 Mathea Celine Sneve Hansen, Elite Dance

Disco Freestyle Jr.2 kvinner
Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Marielle Lühr-Sæthre, 2Dance
2 Isabel Mathisen Lunde, 2Dance
3 Elise Marie Strand Iversen, Studio 1
4 Lilli Røren, Diamond Dance

Disco Freestyle Adult kvinner
Rangering Navn

(5000,-) 1 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
2 Hannah Katrina Ågedal-Mortensen, Victory Dance
3 Karoline Baldejera Paulsen, Studio 1
4 Nadine Åneby Carlsen, Elite Dance 
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